02 9188 3470 Recessed  Downlightboscol ight ing.com.au
BoscoLight ing Products and specifications may be subject to changeVersion 120324
Features
• Range from 10W to 30W
• Easy installation
• LED Driver Included
• Supplied with Flex & Plug
ODA
Downlight
Product Code BLDL-ODA-10 BLDL-ODA-15 BLDL-ODA-20 BLDL-ODA-25 BLDL-ODA-30
Power (W) 10 15 20 25 30
Luminous Flux(lm) 1000 1500 2000 2500 2700
CCT Warm White, Neutral White, Cool White (3000K-6000K)
Connect AU Standard Flex & Plug
Dimming Options Various dimming options available on request
Dimensions(mm) D90*H50 D120*H65 D148*H85 D200*H105 D235*H110
Cutout(mm) D'75 D'105 D'135 D'180 D'200
Weight(kg) 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
BoscoLighting's ODA Recessed Downlight features a die-cast
aluminium body and curved trim design. With the LED pushed
back into the fitting this provides less glare. Available with 10W,
15W, 20W, 25W & 30W, the range is suitable for varying ceiling
heights.
The downlight is supplied with drivers as well as flex and plug
lead, making it a fast and easy installation.
Contact us for a quote now!
3 Yrs
Warranty
>80
CRI
IP 42 35000
@ L90 B10
Lifetime
AC
200-240V
92
CRI60°
GA
(Top View) (Side View)
H
D
D
D’